
Place School Front Back Total

1st Lakewood * 361

1 Abby Thompson, 11 41 43 84

2 Avery Thompson, 9 43 47 90

3 Josey Pyle, 12 48 51 99

4 Maddy Cline, 11 50 54 104

5 Abby Colley, 10 44 44 88

2nd Fairbanks * 366

1 Mary Weisburn, 11 36 41 77

2 Veronique Grand, 11 43 43 86

3 Gabby Vamos, 11 46 51 97

4 Shelby Jones, 12 50 57 107

5 Kaylee Mitton, 12 55 51 106

3rd Bloom-Carroll * 370

1 Elly Deibel, 12 40 40 80

2 Maddison Snyder, 12 40 51 91

3 Tara Mills, 12 45 46 91

4 Kylie Edwards, 12 62 72 134

5 Sam McCathran, 11 55 53 108

4th Worthington Christian 423

1 Rena So, 12 40 42 82

2 Lily Morgan, 9 54 54 108

3 Jamie Custer, 9 60 58 118

4 Zoe Holston, 12 53 67 120

5 Lilly Anne Marsh, 12 56 59 115

5th Licking Valley 427

1 Ellie Lange, 11 49 49 98

2 Savannah Friend, 12 51 49 100

3 Nataley Banks, 10 49 51 100

4 Sage Chesser, 11 60 69 129

5 Libby Wear, 9 68 62 130
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6th Highland 458

1 Annabelle Zerby, 12 51 59 110

2 Savannah Fitzpatrick, 12 55 66 121

3 Mallory Jones, 10 53 58 111

4 Katie Schmidt, 12 55 61 116

5 Adrienne Porter, 12 61 64 125

7th London 478

1 Kayla Clinger, 12 47 47 94

2 Savannah Comer, 10 62 59 121

3 Layla Brohard 09 63 65 128

4 Jozlyn Duffey, 10 70 65 135

5 Natalie Boyd, 10 82 74 156

8th Fredericktown 480

1 Makayla Frazier, 12 58 51 109

2 Ava Parker, 9 66 62 128

3 Darienne Hammond, 10 56 61 117

4 Lydia Stute, 12 61 65 126

9th Centerburg 484
1 Amaiah Gammell, 11 52 57 109

2 Ella Paul, 11 62 63 125

3 Somi Bright, 10 58 61 119

4 Melanie McLaughlin, 10 65 70 135

5 Lauren Beard, 11 67 64 131



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Mary Weisburn, 11 Fairbanks* 36 41 77

2 Elly Deibel, 12 Bloom-Carroll* 40 40 80

3 Dina Shah **, 10 Pleasant 41 41 82

Rena So **, 12 Worthington Christian 40 42 82

5 Abby Thompson, 11 Lakewood* 41 43 84

6 Veronique Grand, 11 Fairbanks* 43 43 86

7 Abby Colley, 10 Lakewood* 44 44 88

8 Avery Thompson, 9 Lakewood* 43 47 90

Maura Murphy **, 9 Pleasant 41 49 90

10 Maddison Snyder, 12 Bloom-Carroll* 40 51 91

Tara Mills, 12 Bloom-Carroll* 45 46 91

12 Kayla Clinger, 12 London 47 47 94

13 Corrin Howard, 12 River Valley 48 48 96

14 Gabby Vamos, 11 Fairbanks* 46 51 97

15 Ellie Lange, 11 Licking Valley 49 49 98

16 Josey Pyle, 12 Lakewood* 48 51 99

Tara Murphy, 11 Pleasant 52 47 99

18 Savannah Friend, 12 Licking Valley 51 49 100

Nataley Banks, 10 Licking Valley 49 51 100

20 Maddy Cline, 11 Lakewood* 50 54 104

21 Kaylee Mitton, 12 Fairbanks* 55 51 106

22 Shelby Jones, 12 Fairbanks* 50 57 107

Madison Murphy, 10 Mount Gilead 54 53 107

24 Sam McCathran, 11 Bloom-Carroll* 55 53 108

Lily Morgan, 9 Worthington Christian 54 54 108

26 Amaiah Gammell, 11 Centerburg 52 57 109

Makayla Frazier, 12 Fredericktown 58 51 109

28 Annabelle Zerby, 12 Highland 51 59 110

29 Mallory Jones, 10 Highland 53 58 111

30 Lilly Anne Marsh, 12 Worthington Christian 56 59 115

31 Katie Schmidt, 12 Highland 55 61 116

32 Darienne Hammond, 10 Fredericktown 56 61 117

33 Jamie Custer, 9 Worthington Christian 60 58 118

34 Somi Bright, 10 Centerburg 58 61 119

35 Zoe Holston, 12 Worthington Christian 53 67 120

36 Savannah Fitzpatrick, 12 Highland 55 66 121

Savannah Comer, 10 London 62 59 121
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38 Ella Paul, 11 Centerburg 62 63 125

Adrienne Porter, 12 Highland 61 64 125

Braelyn Ingles, 10 Northmor 66 59 125

41 Lydia Stute, 12 Fredericktown 61 65 126

42 Ava Parker, 9 Fredericktown 66 62 128

Layla Brohard, 9 London 63 65 128

44 Sage Chesser, 11 Licking Valley 60 69 129

45 Libby Wear, 9 Licking Valley 68 62 130

46 Lauren Beard, 11 Centerburg 67 64 131

47 Kylie Edwards, 12 Bloom-Carroll* 62 72 134

48 Melanie McLaughlin, 10 Centerburg 65 70 135

Jozlyn Duffey, 10 London 70 65 135

Kylie Gekler, 10 Northmor 67 68 135

51 Brooklyn Kissling, 9 Northmor 70 75 145

52 Natalie Boyd, 10 London 82 74 156


